The information presented are typical values intended for reference
and comparison purposes only. They should not be used for design
specifications or quality control purposes.
PC
(Polycarbonate)
FDM Thermoplastic
Filament
Material

363-30000-S F3300 sheet bundle,
standard 0.02 x 26 x 28 in., 10
Table 2. PC Ordering Information
5
Part Number Description System Compatibility
Print Heads
Fortus
821725-XXXX Standard Fortus 450mc head (silver handle)
Fortus 450mc
380-30300-S OpenAM Standard Fortus 450mc head (silver handle, additional sticker)
821726-XXXX Hardened Fortus 450mc head (blue handle)
Fortus 450mc (Validated Materials only)
380-30400-S OpenAM Hardened Fortus 450mc head  (blue handle, additional sticker)
404210-XXXX OpenAM Standard F900 head (formed rod handle)
F900
380-63600-S Standard F900 head (formed rod handle, additional sticker)
325-63500 Hardened F900 head (folded sheet metal handle)
F900 (Validated Materials only)
380-63500-S OpenAM Hardened F900 head (folded sheet metal handle, additional sticker)
F3000 Series
533-10000-S F3000 Series Extruder Drive F3300
6
Values are measured as printed. XY, XZ, and ZX orientations were tested. For full details refer to the Stratasys